LTC6090
1
6090fa
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures DescripTion
140V CMOS Rail-to-Rail
Output, Picoamp Input
Current Op Amp

temperature range, otherwise specifications are at TJ = 25°C. Test conditions are V+ = 70V, V– = –70V, VCM = VOUT = 0V, VOD = Open
unless otherwise noted.
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION JUNCTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6090CS8E#PBF LTC6090CS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LTC6090IS8E#PBF LTC6090IS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC6090HS8E#PBF LTC6090HS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 125°C
LTC6090CFE#PBF LTC6090CFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC6090IFE#PBF LTC6090IFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6090HFE#PBF LTC6090HFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/